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Pre-Construction CCTV Repair Location Determination
6” PVC Sanitary Sewer Point Repair (0-15'depth)
8” PVC Sanitary Sewer Point Repair (0-15’depth)
12” PVC Sanitary Sewer Point Repair (0-15’depth)
8” PVC Sanitary Sewer Open-Cut Replacement (0-15’depth)
Removal of Intruding Lateral
8”X6” WYE Connection

Select Stone Backfill

6” Sanitary Sewer CIPP (MH-MH)

8” Sanitary Sewer CIPP (MH-MH)

Lateral Reinstatement

Hydrophilic End Seals

Pre CIPP-Liner Installation CCTV

Post CIPP-Liner Installation CCTV

Landscaping and Lawn Restoration

Concrete Driveway Restoration

Asphalt Driveway

Municipal Roadway Restoration

Erosion and Sediment Control

Traffic Control

Mobilization/Demobilization

Type

Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base

Base Lump Sum
Base Lump Sum
Base Lump Sum
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Quantity State Pipe Services, Inc.

145
20
530
15
485
12
20
860
130

1,190.00

11
18

1,315.00
1,315.00

400
115
225
175
1
1
1

$820,795.00
$43,500.00
$16,000.00
$450,500.00
$13,500.00

$60,625.00

$4,800.00
$47,300.00
$8,190.00
$63,070.00
$1,925.00
$3,240.00
$2,630.00

$1,315.00

$1,600.00
$4,600.00
$27,000.00
$21,000.00
$3,000.00

$35,000.00

H & M Associates LLC

$874,780.00
$189,225.00
$14,460.00
$92,220.00
$21,495.00
$95,060.00
$17,364.00

$5,740.00
$69,660.00
$13,650.00
$72,590.00

$5,214.00

$7,200.00
$14,465.00

$7,890.00
$59,200.00
$23,345.00
$53,100.00
$46,550.00
$10,000.00
$27,602.00

$28,750.00 $20,000.00

Jet Jack, Inc.

M. O'HERRON COMPANY Performance Pipelining

$948,220.00 $1,034,650.00 $1,684,327.70
$72,500.00 $43,935.00 $26,970.00

$14,000.00 $21,500.00 $33,252.00
$371,000.00 $580,350.00 $733,053.60
$12,000.00 $16,500.00 $73,746.00
$218,250.00 $67,900.00 $282,473.70
$2,400.00 $7,260.00
$30,000.00 $6,600.00 $132,090.00

$55,900.00
$6,500.00
$69,020.00

$35,948.00
$9,100.00
$89,250.00

$59,649.60
$5,187.00
$47,481.00

$2,200.00 $1,650.00
$3,780.00 $4,860.00
$5,260.00 $10,125.50 $3,287.50
$5,260.00 $1,972.50 $3,287.50
$14,000.00 $22,000.00 $17,544.00
$4,600.00 $22,404.30
$18,675.00 $42,457.50

$22,225.00 $62,475.00

$10,000.00 $5,500.00 $37,944.00
$20,000.00 $14,000.00 $35,000.00
$55,000.00 $57,715.00




