Reference Number	Description	Туре	UOM	Quantity	State Pipe Services, Inc.	H & M Associates LLC	Jet Jack, Inc.	M. O'HERRON COMPANY	Performance Pipelining
Contract 202				\$820,795.00	\$874,780.00	\$948,220.00	\$1,034,650.00	\$1,684,327.70	
Α	Pre-Construction CCTV Repair Location Determination	Base	EA	145	\$43,500.00	\$189,225.00	\$72,500.00	\$43,935.00	\$26,970.00
B1	6" PVC Sanitary Sewer Point Repair (0-15'depth)	Base	LF	20	\$16,000.00	\$14,460.00	\$14,000.00	\$21,500.00	\$33,252.00
B2	8" PVC Sanitary Sewer Point Repair (0-15'depth)	Base	LF	530	\$450,500.00	\$92,220.00	\$371,000.00	\$580,350.00	\$733,053.60
В3	12" PVC Sanitary Sewer Point Repair (0-15'depth)	Base	LF	15	\$13,500.00	\$21,495.00	\$12,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$73,746.00
С	8" PVC Sanitary Sewer Open-Cut Replacement (0-15'depth)	Base	LF	485	\$60,625.00	\$95,060.00	\$218,250.00	\$67,900.00	\$282,473.70
D	Removal of Intruding Lateral	Base	EA	12	\$4,800.00	\$17,364.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,260.00	\$1,800.00
Е	8"X6" WYE Connection	Base	EA	20	\$5,000.00	\$5,740.00	\$30,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$132,090.00
F	Select Stone Backfill	Base	CY	860	\$47,300.00	\$69,660.00	\$55,900.00	\$35,948.00	\$59,649.60
G1	6" Sanitary Sewer CIPP (MH-MH)	Base	LF	130	\$8,190.00	\$13,650.00	\$6,500.00	\$9,100.00	\$5,187.00
G2	8" Sanitary Sewer CIPP (MH-MH)	Base	LF	1,190.00	\$63,070.00	\$72,590.00	\$69,020.00	\$89,250.00	\$47,481.00
Н	Lateral Reinstatement	Base	EA	11	\$1,925.00	\$5,214.00	\$2,200.00	\$979.00	\$1,650.00
I	Hydrophilic End Seals	Base	EA	18	\$3,240.00	\$7,200.00	\$3,780.00	\$2,610.00	\$4,860.00
J	Pre CIPP-Liner Installation CCTV	Base	LF	1,315.00	\$2,630.00	\$14,465.00	\$5,260.00	\$10,125.50	\$3,287.50
K	Post CIPP-Liner Installation CCTV	Base	LF	1,315.00	\$1,315.00	\$7,890.00	\$5,260.00	\$1,972.50	\$3,287.50
L	Landscaping and Lawn Restoration	Base	LF	400	\$1,600.00	\$59,200.00	\$14,000.00		
M	Concrete Driveway Restoration	Base	SF	115	\$4,600.00	\$23,345.00	\$4,600.00		\$22,404.30
N	Asphalt Driveway	Base	SY	225	\$27,000.00	\$53,100.00	\$6,300.00	\$18,675.00	\$42,457.50
0	Municipal Roadway Restoration	Base	SY	175	\$21,000.00	\$46,550.00	\$5,250.00	\$22,225.00	\$62,475.00
Р	Erosion and Sediment Control	Base	Lump Sum	1	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		
Q	Traffic Control	Base	Lump Sum	1	\$7,000.00	\$27,602.00	\$20,000.00		\$35,000.00
R	Mobilization/Demobilization	Base	Lump Sum	1	\$35,000.00	\$28,750.00	\$20,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$57,715.00